Extend welding experience
MasterMig
2 MasterMig
3MasterMig
Designed and manufactured in Finland, MasterMig
is a premium compact MIG/MAG welding machine
series that elevates industrial welding performance and
usability. Digital arc control, fast setup techniques and

Weight without accessories 14,9 kg 14,9 kg
Standards IEC 60974-2, -10 IEC 60974-2, -10
11MasterMig
kemp.cc/warranty/com
kemp.cc/mastermig/manuals kemp.cc/mastermig/
product-codes
Product codes
Manual
MasterMig userdoc
Product codes
MasterMig product codes
3 years warranty
Finalize your warranty
registration
MODEL DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE
MASTERMIG 353 G MSM353G
MASTERMIG 353 GM MSM353GM
MASTERMIG 355 G MSM355G
MASTERMIG 355 GM MSM355GM
MASTERMIG 358 G MSM358G
MASTERMIG 358 GM MSM358GM
MASTERMIG COOLER MSMC1KW
MASTERMIG COOLER MULTI VOLTAGE MSMC1KWM
T35A TWO WHEEL TRAVEL CART NO CYLINDER T35A
T25MT TWO WHEEL CART INTERMEDIATE CYLINDER T25MT